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National Geographic supports
vital work in conservation, research,
exploration, and education.

© 2017 National Geographic Partners LLC. All rights reserved.
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC and Yellow Border Design are trade-
marks of the National Geographic Society, used under license.

About National Geographic Partners LLC

National Geographic Partners LLC, a joint venture between National Geographic 
Society and 21st Century Fox, combines National Geographic television channels 
with National Geographic’s media and consumer-oriented assets, including Natio-
nal Geographic magazines; National Geographic Studios; related digital and social 
media platforms; books; maps; children’s media; and ancillary activities that include 
travel, location-based entertainment, archival sales, catalog, licensing and e-com-
merce businesses. A portion of the proceeds from National Geographic Partners 
LLC will be used to fund science, exploration, conservation and education through 
signifi cant ongoing contributions to the work of the National Geographic Society. 

For more information, visit nationalgeographic.com and fi nd us on Facebook, Twit-
ter, Instagram, Google+, YouTube, LinkedIn, and Pinterest.
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Atlin Road

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-532 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Atlin Road
A source of the Yukon River, Atlin Lake occupies 
about 775 square kilometres (305 square miles) of 
wilderness in northern British Columbia, Canada, ma-
king it the province’s largest body of water. The name 
“Atlin” derives from a word that means “big lake” in 
the language of the indigenous Tlinglit people, some 
of the original human inhabitants of northwestern 
North America.

Atlin Road
Der Atlin See, eine Quelle des Yukon Rivers, umfasst 
ein Gebiet von rund 775 Quadratkilometern Wildnis 
im nördlichen British Columbia in Kanada und ist da-
mit das größte Gewässer dieser Provinz. Der Name 
„Atlin“ stammt aus der Sprache der Tinglit-Indianer, 
eines der ältesten einheimischen Völker im Nordwes-
ten Nordamerikas und bedeutet „großer See“.

 



Whytecliff

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-534 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Whytecli¥ 
Beautiful during the day, Whytecli¥  Park in West Van-
couver, Canada becomes spectacular at sunset. The 
mirror-like surface of the Salish Sea refl ects the vi-
sual drama of pink and purple clouds drifting through 
the sky above it. A large number of marine animal 
species live beneath the surface of the ocean bor-
dering Whytecli¥  Park, which was designated one of 
Canada’s fi rst Marine Protected Areas in 1993.

Whytecli¥ 
Der tagsüber wunderschöne Whytecli¥  Park im Wes-
ten Vancouvers in Kanada wird bei Sonnenuntergang 
spektakulär. Die spiegelglatte Oberfl äche des Sali-
schen Meeres refl ektiert das Schauspiel der pink und 
violett gefärbten Wolken, die über den Himmel da-
hinziehen. Eine Vielzahl von Meerestieren lebt unter 
der Oberfl äche des an den Whytecli¥  Park grenzen-
den Ozeans, der 1993 zu einem der ersten Meeres-
schutzgebiete Kanadas ernannt wurde.



San Francisco Morning

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-535 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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San Francisco Morning
With a height of about 260 metres (853 feet), the Tran-
samerica Pyramid scrapes the sky as the second-
tallest building in San Francisco and dominates the 
city’s downtown skyline. Upon its completion in 1972, 
it was the 8th tallest building in the world.

San Francisco Morning
Mit einer Höhe von 260 Metern (853 Fuß) ist die Trans-
america Pyramid das zweithöchste Gebäude in San 
Francisco und dominiert die Skyline der Stadt. Bei 
ihrer Fertigstellung 1972 war sie das achtgrößte Ge-
bäude der Welt.



Green Lake

368 x 127 cm / 12‘1“ x 4‘2“
4 
D4-538 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Green Lake
Mountains, meadows, and forests skirt the shoreline of bluish-
green Lake Plansar, a heart-shaped, artifi cial body of water cons-
tructed in Slovenia’s Jerezko Valley in 1970. A much larger glacial 
lake from the last ice age once fi lled much of this valley. The lake 
began to drain dry in the 13th century when a severe earthquake 
destroyed the rock barrier that hemmed it in. It was gone by the 
19th century. The residents of Jerezko valley who created Lake 
Plansar did so in memory of this lost lake.  

Green Lake
Berge, Felder und Wälder umranden den grün-bläulich schimmern-
den Planšarsko Jezero See, ein herzförmiges Gewässer, das 1970 
im Jerezko Tal in Slowenien angelegt wurde. Ein weitaus größerer 
Gletschersee aus der letzten Eiszeit füllte einst das Tal nahezu aus. 
Im 13. Jahrhundert begann der See auszutrocknen, als zahl reiche 
Erdbeben die Felsbarrieren zerstörten, die den See säumten.
Der See war im 19. Jahrhundert dann vollständig verschwun-
den. Die Einwohner des Jerezko Tals gestalteten den Planšarsko 
 Jezero See als Andenken an den vertrockneten Gletschersee.



Eden Falls

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-533 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

12



13

Eden Falls
In Croatia’s Plitvice Lakes National Park, translucent waters of 16 ter-
raced lakes, formed by natural travertine dams, cascade into and out 
of each other in a mesmerizing fashion. These lakes’ crystalline waters 
change colors throughout the day, from bright turquoise to grey, depen-
ding on the angle of the sun‘s rays and the mineral makeup of the lake 
water. Large populations of bears, wolves, and many rare bird species 
live in the dense forests surrounding the lakes.

Eden Falls
In Kroatiens Nationalpark Plitvicer Seen fl ießt klares Wasser auf faszi-
nierende Weise von einer Stufe zur nächsten der 16 terrassenförmig 
angelegten Seen. Die Kaskaden entstanden durch natürliche Kalkstein-
ablagerungen.  Im Laufe des Tages verändern sich die Farben des kristall-
klaren Wassers von einem strahlenden Türkis zu dezentem Grau, je nach-
dem in welchem Winkel die Sonnenstrahlen auf die Oberfl äche der mi-
neralhaltigen Gewässer auftre¥ en. Ein großer Bestand an Bären, Wölfen 
und seltenen Vogelarten besiedeln die dichten Wälder rund um die Seen. 



Mirror Lake

184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4“
4 
D4-537 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Mirror Lake
The peak of Zugspitze Mountain, which is Germany’s 
highest point, soars nearly 3,000 metres (9,800 feet) 
above sea level in southern Bavaria. Just north of the 
mountain lies the glacial lake Eibsee, on whose calm, 
glassy surface a refl ection of the rocky sides of Zug-
spitze are often visible.

Mirror Lake
Der Gipfel der Zugspitze erhebt sich im Süden Bay-
erns und ist mit fast 3000 m über Meereshöhe der 
höchste Punkt Deutschlands. Nördlich des Berges 
liegt der Gletschersee Eibsee, in dessen ruhiger 
Oberfl äche sich die schro¥ en Felsen der Zugspitze 
widerspiegeln.



Sunday

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-519 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Sunday
The birch tree is found throughout the world and 
is used for ornamental purposes in some cultures. 
Many cultures celebrate the coming of spring by ta-
king a tree trunk from the forest and erecting it in the 
town center as a maypole. This ancient practice is 
still alive in many countries of the world.

Sunday
Im germanischen und im slawischen Volksglauben 
spielte die Birke eine große Rolle. Aus alter Zeit 
stammt auch der Brauch, einen Stamm aus dem Wald 
zu holen, um ihn auf dem Dorfplatz aufzustellen. Es 
wurde damit der erwachende Frühling in das Dorf 
geholt. Noch heute lebt der gleiche Brauch in Gestalt 
des Maibaumes fort.
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Spring

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-507 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Spring
The cherry blossom is one of the classic symbols in 
Japanese poetry. Hanami, the observing of the cherry 
blossom, is an important social event in the spring.

Spring
Die Kirschblüte ist eines der klassischen Symbole in 
der japanischen Dichtkunst – und Hanami, das Be-
trachten der Kirschblüte, ist ein wichtiges soziales 
Ereignis im Frühling.
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Ocean Breeze

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-515 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Ocean Breeze
Many types of dunes exist in the world, all formed un-
der the infl uence of gravity. Wind then shapes these 
structures gradually over time. True dunes must be 
separated from the dunes that form on semi-humid 
beaches under the presence of vegetation, which 
helps to trap the sand. On beaches, dunes could be 
considered „alive“ as they continually change shape 
as wind and tides a¥ ect their construction.

Ocean Breeze
Eine Düne beginnt mit einer Brise am Strand und 
ein paar Sandkörnchen. Der Wind, der über den 
Strand fegt, nimmt die einzelnen Sandkörnchen auf, 
sie werden auf der Brise weitergetragen bis sie auf 
dem Strand auftre¥ en und somit gleichzeitig weite-
re Körner in den Luftzug wirbeln – ein sich ständig 
wiederholender Vorgang, unzählig, millionenfach. Dü-
nen sind immer in Bewegung, sie wandern, verändern 
sich und wachsen mit dem Wind.
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Sailing

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-526 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Sailing
Schooners set sail o¥  the coast of Portland, Maine, 
U.S.A. Famous for its lighthouse-studded peninsu-
las and cozy harborside villages, Maine‘s coast is 
one of the most popular vacation destinations in the 
northeastern United States.

Sailing
Schoner setzen ihre Segel vor der Küste von Port-
land, Maine, U.S.A. Berühmt für ihre Leuchtturmbe-
setzten Halbinseln und gemütlichen Hafendörfer, ist 
die Küste von Maine eines der beliebtesten Urlaubs-
ziele im Nordosten der Vereinigten Staaten.
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Spring Lake

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-524 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Spring Lake
Spring brings purple blossoms and bright green le-
aves and grass to a forested lakeside near the city 
of Hangzhou, China. The capital and largest city of 
China‘s Zhejiang Province, Hangzhou has been an 
important cultural center for centuries.

Spring Lake
Der Frühling schmückt ein bewaldetes Seeufer in der 
Nähe der Stadt Hangzhou, China, mit lila Blüten und 
leuchtend grünen Blättern und Gräsern. Als Haupt-
stadt und größte Metropole der chinesischen Provinz 
Zhejiang ist Hangzhou seit Jahrhunderten ein wichti-
ges kulturelles Zentrum.
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Merian

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-510 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Merian
Maria Sibylla Merian (1647-1717) investigated the plant 
and insect world of Surinam. Her unique watercolour 
paintings and copperplate etchings detailed exquisi-
te beauty, splendid colouring and precision. For the 
connoisseurs of art and for the lovers of plants and 
insects, she created a true joy. (‚Metamorphosis in-
sectorum Surinamensium‘, preface)

Merian
Maria Sibylla Merian (1647-1717) erforschte die Pfl an-
zen- und Insektenwelt Surinams. Ihre Aquarelle und 
Kupferstiche sind einzigartige Zeugnisse ihres künst-
lerischen Scha¥ ens; gefertigt‚ „um sowohl den Ken-
nern der Kunst als auch den Liebhabern der Pfl anzen 
und Insekten Freude zu bereiten“ („Metamorphosis 
insectorum Surinamensium“, Vorwort).
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NYC Lights

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-516 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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NYC Lights
Home to around 8 million people, New York City is the 
largest city in the United States. Long known as a cul-
tural melting pot, over a hundred languages are spo-
ken within its borders. Throughout its colourful histo-
ry, New York has earned many nicknames, including 
“The Big Apple“ and “Gotham.“ In addition, thanks to 
a bustling nightlife, New York is also called the “City 
that never sleeps“.

NYC Lights
New York City beherbergt rund 8 Millionen Menschen 
und ist die größte Metropole in den Vereinigten Staa-
ten. Ein riesiger Schmelztiegel, in dem über 100 ver-
schiedene Sprachen gesprochen werden. Über die 
Jahre hinweg hat New York einige Spitznamen wie 
„The Big Apple“ oder „Gotham City“ bekommen. Und 
New York ist auch „die Stadt, die niemals schläft“.
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African Sunset

194 x 270 cm / 6‘4“ x 8‘10“
4 
D4-501 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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African Sunset
At sunset, Africa´s beauty is overwhelming. Exotic 
animals appear as silhouettes as the red sky glows.

African Sunset
Die Schönheit Afrikas zeigt sich eindrucksvoll im Son-
nenuntergang, wenn der Himmel leuchtend rot glüht 
und exotische Tiere silhouettenhaft vorbeiziehen.
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Torres del Paine

254 x 184 cm / 8‘4“ x 6‘
4 
D4-530 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Torres del Paine
The last rays of the setting sun cast a warm glow over the tips of the Cor-
dillera del Paine, a group of mountains in Torres del Paine National Park. 
Declared a biosphere reserve in the Chilean part of Patagonia, the park 
enchants nature lovers and mountaineers from all over the world. Alongside 
3000-metre high mountains and glaciers, the area boasts rich vegetation 
and wildlife and is surrounded by fjords and lakes. 

Torres del Paine
Die untergehende Sonne wirft letzte, wärmende Strahlen auf die Spitzen 
der Cordillera del Paine, einer Berggruppe im Nationalpark Torres del Paine. 
Der zum Biosphärenreservat erklärte Park im chilenischen Teil Patagoniens 
verzaubert Naturliebhaber und Bergsteiger aus aller Welt. Er bietet seinen 
Besuchern neben 3000 Meter hohen Bergen und Gletschern eine vielfälti-
ge Pfl anzen- und Tierwelt, umgeben von Fjorden und Seen.

33



Olive Tree

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B8-531 größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены
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Olive Tree
Silvery grey-green leaves and a gnarled, twisted 
trunk are the characteristic features of the olive 
tree. Belonging to the Oleaceae family, the ever-
green tree grows very slowly and can live for several 
hundred years, in some cases for over 1000 years. 
The olive tree usually grows in the Mediterranean, 
the Middle East and South Africa, where it receives 
su·  cient sun. It has always been considered a sym-
bol of peace.

Olive Tree
Graugrün-silbrig schimmernde Blätter und ein knorri-
ger Stamm sind die charakteristischen Merkmale des 
Olivenbaums. Die zur Familie der Ölbaumgewächse 
gehörende immergrüne Pfl anze wächst sehr lang-
sam und kann mehrere Hundert, in Einzelfällen bis 
zu über 1000 Jahre alt werden. Der Olivenbaum wird 
hauptsächlich im Mittelmeerraum, dem Nahen Osten 
und Südafrika angebaut, wo er genügend Sonne er-
hält. Seit jeher gilt er als Symbol für den Frieden.
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open up your mind

to discover new vistas…
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Vernazza

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-988 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

38



39



France

*1- q +.- cm ( /� q 1�-

4 
C4-990 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Santorini

*1- q +.- cm ( /� q 1�-

4 
C4-991 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Brooklyn Brick

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-882 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Sparkling New York

,/1 q *+0 cm ( *+�*
 q -�+

4 
C4-877 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Subway

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-996 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Penthouse

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-916 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Beach Resort

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-921 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Wicklow Park

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-985 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Bay Bridge

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-733 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Manhattan

+.- q *1- cm ( 1�-
 q /�
4 
C4-987 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Hide Out

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-984 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Malibu

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-956 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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El Paradiso

,11 q +0) cm ( *+�2
 q 1�*)

8 
A8-101 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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:malÛ

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-931 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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and patterns
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3D Spherical

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-880 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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3D Crystal Cave

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-879 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Vertical Garden

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-878 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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White Brick

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-881 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Stone Wall

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-727 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Birkenrinde

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-700 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Vintage Wood

*1- q +.- cm ( /� q 1�-

4 
C4-910 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Whitewashed Wood

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-920 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Lumbercheck

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-978 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

86



87



Concrete Blocks

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-938 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Marmoro

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-981 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Backstein

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-741 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Gold

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-703 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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LeraÛna

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-963 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Urban Jungle

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-979 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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World Map
4-050 +0) q *11 cm ( 1�*)
 q /�+


4 
C

größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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dreaming is fuel 
 for creativity
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Daisies

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-994 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû
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Reunion

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-992 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

106



107



Villa Liguria

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-993 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

108



109



Rome

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-932 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

110



111



Treasure Island

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-918 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

112



113



Guit d�Hr
4-321 +.- q *1- cm ( 1�-
 q /�

4 
C

größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

114



115



Urban

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-709 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

116



117



Brooklyn Bridge

,/1 q *+0 cm ( *+�*
 q -�+

4 
C 4-320 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

118



119



Skyline

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-913 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

120



121



Neon

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-731 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

122



123



Audi R8 Le Mans

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-957 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

124



125



White Horses

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-986 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

126



127



feel the beauties all around you…

128



beauties
ties 129



Still Life

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-999 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

130



131



Eternity
4-876 +.- q *1- cm ( 1�-
 q /�

4 
C

größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

132



133



Velvet

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-980 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

134



135



Shades

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-962 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

136



137



Intense

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-965 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

138



139



Floraison

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-736 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

140



141



Rosa

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-937 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

142



143



Secret Garden

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-708 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

144



145



Magnolia

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-738 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

146



147



Otaksa

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-705 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

148



149



Tulips

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-900 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

150



151



Gentle Rosé

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-894 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

152



153



Pure

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-319 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

154



155



lose yourself while 

being
outside…

156



being
   outside

157



Jungle Trail

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-989 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

158



159



Golden Dawn

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-997 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

160



161



Sandy Path

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-995 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

162



163



Seaside

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-983 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

164



165



Miami

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-967 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

166



167



Land´s End

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-901 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

168



169



Alpen

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-982 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

170



171



Autumn Forest

,11 q +0) cm ( *+�2
 q 1�*)

8 
A8-068 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

172



173



Maldives

,11 q +0) cm ( *+�2
 q 1�*)

8 
A8-240 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

174



175



Praslin

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-885 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

176



177



Pura Kaunui Falls

,/1 q +.- cm ( *+�*
 q 1�-

8 
A8-256 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

178



179



Seychellen

+0) q *2- cm ( 1�*)
 q /�-

4 
C4-006 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

180



181



Ari Atoll

*1- q +.- cm ( /� q 1�-

4 
C4-883 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

182



183



Dolomiten

,11 q +0) cm ( *+�2
 q 1�*)

8 
A8-9017 größe / size / ðàçìåð 

teile / parts / ÷àñòè
preis- / price code / êîä öåíû

184



185



8-101 El Paradiso S.64 1&2,* :malÛ S.66

8-979 Urban Jungle S.98 4-050 World Map S.100

4-501 African Sunset S.30 4-530 Torres del Paine S.32 8-531 Olive Tree S.34

8-532 Atlin Road S.4 8-534 Whytecliff S.6 8-535 San Francisco Morning S.8 4-538 Green Lake S.10 8-533 Eden Falls S.12 4-537 Mirror Lake S.14

8-920 Whitewashed Wood S.84

8-978 Lumbercheck S.86 8-938 Concrete Blocks S.88 8-981 Marmoro S.90

8-878 Vertical Garden S.74

8-741 Backstein S.92 8-703 Gold S.94 1&2/, LeraÛna S.96

8-519 Sunday S.16 8-507 Spring S.18

8-515 Ocean Breeze S.20 8-526 Sailing S.22 8-524 Spring Lake S.24 8-510 Merian S.26 8-516 NYC Lights S.28

8-988 Vernazza S.38 4-990 France S.40 4-991 Santorini S.42 8-882 Brooklyn Brick S.44 4-877 Sparkling New York S.46 8-996 Subway S.48 8-916 Penthouse S.50 8-921 Beach Resort S.52

8-985 Wicklow Park S.54 8-733 Bay Bridge S.56 4-987 Manhattan S.58 8-984 Hide Out S.60 8-956 Malibu S.62

8-880 3D Spherical S.70 8-879 3D Crystal Cave S.72 8-881 White Brick S.76 8-727 Stone Wall S.78 8-700 Birkenrinde S.80 4-910 Vintage Wood S.82

open up new vistas

textures and patterns

186

Overview



8-709 Urban S.116 4-320 Brooklyn Bridge S.118

8-913 Skyline S.120 8-731 Neon S.122 8-957 Audi R8 Le Mans S.124 8-986 White Horses S.126

8-9017 Dolomiten S.184

8-982 Alpen S.170 8-068 Autumn Forest S.172

8-240 Maldives S.174 8-885 Praslin S.176 8-256 Pura Kaunui Falls S.178 4-006 Seychellen S.180 4-883 Ari Atoll S.182

8-994 Daisies S.104 8-992 Reunion S.106 8-993 Villa Liguria S.108 8-932 Rome S.110 8-918 Treasure Island S.112 -&,+* Guit d�Hr S.114

4-876 Eternity S.132 8-980 Velvet S.134 8-962 Shades S.136 8-965 Intense S.138 8-736 Floraison S.140 8-937 Rosa S.142 8-708 Secret Garden S.144

8-738 Magnolia S.146 8-705 Otaksa S.148 8-900 Tulips S.150 8-894 Gentle Rosé S.152 8-319 Pure S.154

8-999 Still Life S.130

8-989 Jungle Trail S.158 8-997 Golden Dawn S.160 8-995 Sandy Path S.162 8-983 Seaside S.164 8-967 Miami S.166 8-901 Land´s End S.168

dreaming

beauties

being outside

187



188

Art.Nr.  Name 

4-006 ..............................................Seychellen ................................................  180
4-050 ..............................................World Map ..............................................  100
4-320 ..............................................Brooklyn Bridge ......................................... 118
4-321 ..............................................Guit d�Hr .................................................. 114
4-501 ..............................................African Sunset ............................................  30
4-530 ..............................................Torres del Paine ..........................................  32
4-537 ..............................................Mirror Lake ................................................  14
4-538 ..............................................Green Lake ................................................  10
4-876 ..............................................Eternity ....................................................  132
4-877 ..............................................Sparkling New York ....................................  46
4-883 ..............................................Ari Atoll ...................................................  182
4-910 ..............................................Vintage Wood ............................................  82
4-987 ..............................................Manhattan .................................................  58
4-990 ..............................................France ........................................................  40
4-991 ..............................................Santorini ....................................................  42
8-068 ..............................................Autumn Forest...........................................  172
8-101 ..............................................El Paradiso .................................................  64
8-240 ..............................................Maldives ................................................... 174
8-256 ..............................................Pura Kaunui Falls ......................................  178
8-319 ..............................................Pure .........................................................  154
8-507 ..............................................Spring ........................................................  18
8-510 ..............................................Merian .......................................................  26
8-515 ..............................................Ocean Breeze ............................................  20
8-516 ..............................................NYC Lights .................................................  28
8-519 ..............................................Sunday ......................................................  16
8-524 ..............................................Spring Lake ................................................  24
8-526 ..............................................Sailing .......................................................  22
8-531 ..............................................Olive Tree ..................................................  34
8-532 ..............................................Atlin Road ....................................................  4
8-533 ..............................................Eden Falls ...................................................  12
8-534 ..............................................Whytecliff .....................................................  6
8-535 ..............................................San Francisco Morning..................................  8
8-700 ..............................................Birkenrinde .................................................  80
8-703 ..............................................Gold ..........................................................  94
8-705 ..............................................Otaksa .....................................................  148
8-708 ..............................................Secret Garden ..........................................  144
8-709 ..............................................Urban ....................................................... 116
8-727 ..............................................Stone Wall .................................................  78
8-731 ..............................................Neon .......................................................  122
8-733 ..............................................Bay Bridge .................................................  56
8-736 ..............................................Floraison ..................................................  140
8-738 ..............................................Magnolia .................................................  146
8-741 ..............................................Backstein ....................................................  92
8-878 ..............................................Vertical Garden ..........................................  74
8-879 ..............................................3D Crystal Cave .........................................  72
8-880 ..............................................3D Spherical ..............................................  70
8-881 ..............................................White Brick ................................................  76
8-882 ..............................................Brooklyn Brick ............................................  44
8-885 ..............................................Praslin ....................................................... 176
8-894 ..............................................Gentle Rosé ..............................................  152
8-900 ..............................................Tulips .......................................................  150
8-901 ..............................................Eand�s >nd ...............................................  168
8-9017 ............................................Dolomiten.................................................  184
8-913 ..............................................Skyline .....................................................  120
8-916 ..............................................Penthouse ...................................................  50
8-918 ..............................................Treasure Island .......................................... 112
8-920 ..............................................Whitewashed Wood ...................................  84
8-921 ..............................................Beach Resort ..............................................  52
8-931 ..............................................:malÛ ........................................................  66
8-932 ..............................................Rome ........................................................ 110
8-937 ..............................................Rosa ........................................................  142
8-938 ..............................................Concrete Blocks ..........................................  88
8-956 ..............................................Malibu .......................................................  62
8-957 ..............................................Audi R8 Le Mans ......................................  124
8-962 ..............................................Shades .....................................................  136
8-963 ..............................................LeraÛna .....................................................  96
8-965 ..............................................Intense .....................................................  138
8-967 ..............................................Miami ......................................................  166
8-978 ..............................................Lumbercheck ..............................................  86
8-979 ..............................................Urban Jungle ..............................................  98
8-980 ..............................................Velvet.......................................................  134
8-981 ..............................................Marmoro ...................................................  90
8-982 ..............................................Alpen .......................................................  170
8-983 ..............................................Seaside ....................................................  164
8-984 ..............................................Hide Out ....................................................  60
8-985 ..............................................Wicklow Park .............................................  54
8-986 ..............................................White Horses ............................................  126
8-988 ..............................................Vernazza ...................................................  38
8-989 ..............................................Jungle Trail ...............................................  158
8-992 ..............................................Reunion ....................................................  106
8-993 ..............................................Villa Liguria ..............................................  108
8-994 ..............................................Daisies .....................................................  104
8-995 ..............................................Sandy Path ...............................................  162
8-996 ..............................................Subway ......................................................  48
8-997 ..............................................Golden Dawn ...........................................  160
8-999 ..............................................Still Life ....................................................  130

Name Art.Nr. 

3D Crystal Cave ..............................8-879 .........................................................  72
3D Spherical ...................................8-880 .........................................................  70
African Sunset .................................4-501 .........................................................  30
Alpen ..............................................8-982 .......................................................  170
:malÛ .............................................8-931 .........................................................  66
Ari Atoll ..........................................4-883 .......................................................  182
Atlin Road .......................................8-532 ...........................................................  4
Audi R8 Le Mans .............................8-957 .......................................................  124
Autumn Forest ..................................8-068 .......................................................  172
Backstein .........................................8-741 .........................................................  92
Bay Bridge ......................................8-733 .........................................................  56
Beach Resort ...................................8-921 .........................................................  52
Birkenrinde ......................................8-700 .........................................................  80
Brooklyn Brick .................................8-882 .........................................................  44
Brooklyn Bridge ...............................4-320 ........................................................ 118
Concrete Blocks ...............................8-938 .........................................................  88
Daisies ............................................8-994 .......................................................  104
Dolomiten ........................................8-9017 .....................................................  184
Eden Falls ........................................8-533 .........................................................  12
El Paradiso ......................................8-101 .........................................................  64
Eternity............................................4-876 .......................................................  132
Floraison .........................................8-736 .......................................................  140
France .............................................4-990 .........................................................  40
Gentle Rosé .....................................8-894 .......................................................  152
Gold ...............................................8-703 .........................................................  94
Golden Dawn ..................................8-997 .......................................................  160
Green Lake......................................4-538 .........................................................  10
Hide Out .........................................8-984 .........................................................  60
Intense ............................................8-965 .......................................................  138
Jungle Trail ......................................8-989 .......................................................  158
Eand�s >nd.......................................8-901 .......................................................  168
Lumbercheck ...................................8-978 .........................................................  86
Magnolia ........................................8-738 .......................................................  146
Maldives .........................................8-240 ........................................................ 174
Malibu ............................................8-956 .........................................................  62
Manhattan ......................................4-987 .........................................................  58
Marmoro .........................................8-981 .........................................................  90
Merian ............................................8-510 .........................................................  26
Miami .............................................8-967 .......................................................  166
Mirror Lake .....................................4-537 .........................................................  14
Neon ..............................................8-731 .......................................................  122
Guit d�Hr ........................................4-321 ........................................................ 114
NYC Lights .......................................8-516 .........................................................  28
Ocean Breeze .................................8-515 .........................................................  20
Olive Tree .......................................8-531 .........................................................  34
Otaksa ............................................8-705 .......................................................  148
Penthouse ........................................8-916 .........................................................  50
Praslin .............................................8-885 ........................................................ 176
Pura Kaunui Falls .............................8-256 .......................................................  178
Pure ................................................8-319 .......................................................  154
Reunion ...........................................8-992 .......................................................  106
Rome ..............................................8-932 ........................................................ 110
Rosa ...............................................8-937 .......................................................  142
Sailing .............................................8-526 .........................................................  22
San Francisco Morning .....................8-535 ...........................................................  8
Sandy Path ......................................8-995 .......................................................  162
Santorini .........................................4-991 .........................................................  42
Seaside ...........................................8-983 .......................................................  164
Secret Garden .................................8-708 .......................................................  144
LeraÛna ..........................................8-963 .........................................................  96
Seychellen .......................................4-006 .......................................................  180
Shades ............................................8-962 .......................................................  136
Skyline ............................................8-913 .......................................................  120
Sparkling New York .........................4-877 .........................................................  46
Spring .............................................8-507 .........................................................  18
Spring Lake .....................................8-524 .........................................................  24
Still Life ...........................................8-999 .......................................................  130
Stone Wall ......................................8-727 .........................................................  78
Subway ...........................................8-996 .........................................................  48
Sunday ...........................................8-519 .........................................................  16
Torres del Paine ...............................4-530 .........................................................  32
Treasure Island ................................8-918 ........................................................ 112
Tulips ..............................................8-900 .......................................................  150
Urban .............................................8-709 ........................................................ 116
Urban Jungle ...................................8-979 .........................................................  98
Velvet ..............................................8-980 .......................................................  134
Vernazza ........................................8-988 .........................................................  38
Vertical Garden ...............................8-878 .........................................................  74
Villa Liguria .....................................8-993 .......................................................  108
Vintage Wood .................................4-910 .........................................................  82
White Brick ......................................8-881 .........................................................  76
White Horses ...................................8-986 .......................................................  126
Whitewashed Wood .........................8-920 .........................................................  84
Whytecliff ........................................8-534 ...........................................................  6
Wicklow Park ..................................8-985 .........................................................  54
World Map .....................................4-050 .......................................................  100
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